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TITLE

               FS Adjustment  Template

SIZE

A

SCALE

REV

2

OEM4x95TS
OEM995TS

1.50

1.50

OFS4x95TS
OFS995TS

1.50

1.50

APPLICATION TABLE

TEMPLATE APPLICATION

OEM995TS

995TS - OEM front sight - OEM rear sight

OEM4x95TS

4095TS & 4595TS - OEM front sight - OEM rear sight

OFS995TS

995TS - Open Front Sight - A1/A2/A3 rear sight

OFS4x95TS

405TS 4595TS - Open Front Sight - A1/A2/A3 rear sight

Notes:

1.  Print at 1:1 scale on heavy paper.

2.  Verify top is 1.50" on printed copy.

3.  Carfully cut out appropriate template.

4.  Adjust sight hiegth & sight post hieght (if applicable) to match 

template using top of barrel as reference.

5.  These are recommended starting adjustments.  It may be 

necessary to adjust further depending on rear sight type & rear 

sight adjustment range.

Barrel top
Barrel top

Barrel top

Barrel top

Sight post tip

Sight post tip

Sight post tip

Sight post tip


